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259 2.59 0.25 0.44 1.13 1.13
773 5.14 0.50 0.88 4.50 5.63
1152 3.79 0.25 0.44 1.66 7.29
1303 1.51 0.40 0.70 1.06 8.35
1467 1.64 0.80 1.40 2.30 10.64
1875 4.08 1.50 2.63 10.71 21.35
1978 1.03 2.20 3.85 3.97 25.32
2264 2.86 2.30 3.00 8.58 33.90
2455 1.91 2.60 4.55 8.69 42.59
2685 2.30 2.20 3.85 8.86 51.44
2931 3.00 2.10 3.68 11.03 62.47
3312 3.81 1.50 2.63 10.00 72.47
3407 0.95 1.60 2.80 2.66 75.13
3860 4.53 1.00 1.75 7.93 83.06
4330 4.70 1.00 1.75 8.23 91.28
4400 0.70 1.00 1.75 1.23 92.51
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the I 8 day of M 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
[ﬂ@mw()ﬁ@bjb,

Notary P@blic

73 MARY C. HOUTS
;' %% Notary Public, State of Texas
iz My Commission Expires i

Jcmuory 26, 2011
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